

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 35505/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30-10-2017 in WP No. 41289/2016 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Madras)

BRANDING CITY DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ORS.Respondent(s)

Date : 21-10-2022 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sujatha Bagadhi Ram, Adv.
(Mentioned By) Mr. K. Mayilsamy, Adv.
Muthu Ganesa Pandian, Adv.
Dr. Ram Sankar, Adv.
Mr. P. Soma Sundaram, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR

Mr. D.kumanan, AOR

Mr. Krishan Kumar, AOR

Mr. N. Rajaraman, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 07.11.2022.

(MUKESH NASA)
AR-cum-PS

(VIRENDER SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER

